Panagattu Pillaiyar kovil street and Old
Survey No.348/part, New Survey No.348/15 Madargani Property House and Land, East: Survey
No.382 vacant Land, West: Natham Old Survey No.348/part, New Survey No.348/13, Iqbal
Property House and Land. Total 1076 ½ sq.ft.

16.08.2022

Rs.
46,17,454.21
(Rupees Forty
Six Lakhs
Seventeen
Thousand

Four Hundred
Fifty Four and

Paise
TwentyOne
Only) with fur-
ther interest
and charges
thereon.

14.11.2022

1.Mr.C.ADAMBASHA, S/o. CHANBASHA, No.37, Chruch
Front, Sanjeevipuram Road, Bagayam, Palavansathu,
Thorapadi, Vellore, Tamilnadu-632002. 2. M/s. MA SOLAR
POWER, Rep.

[...]

Doors windows, Electrical fitting, Water tap connections etc.,
Bounded on the: North by: Malai purampokku, South by:
East to West Sanjeevipuram Main Road, East by: Property
belongs to Mr.Asiya Babu and, West by: Property belongs to
Perama Manoharan.

02.09.2022

Rs.
15,45,542.51
(Rupees

Fifteen Lakhs
Forty Five

Thousand Five
Hundred Forty
Two and Paise
Fifty One Only)
With further
interest and

charges there-
on.

14.11.2022

3 1. Mr. B.MANIKANDAN, S/o. BALARAMAN,
South Street, Varanjaram Post, Kallakurichi,
Villupuram, Tamilnadu-606203. 2. M/s.
MANIKANDAN MALIGAI STORE, Rep. By its
Proprietor Mr.

[...]

Road way to Varanjaram, North of: Site of Gunasekaran
and, South of: Site of Arumugam.
In between East to West 126 feet, and North to South 22 ½ feet,
Totally 2835 square feet vacant site. Now there is a Building in the
above said site.

02.09.2022

Rs.10,95,932.22
(Rupees Ten Lakhs

Ninety Five Thousand
Nine Hundred Thirty
Two and Paise Twenty
Two Only) With further
interest and charges

thereon.

14.11.2022

4 1. Mr. R.SIVAKUMAR, S/o. RAMU, No.125, Chekku
Medu Murugar Kovil Street, Pernambut, Gudiyatham
Taluk, Vellore, Tamilnadu-635810. 2. M/s. AMMANS
STEEL CEMENTS TRADERS, Rep.

[...]

(Jagadap) Village S.No.10, New Sub division S.No.450/10,
New Sub division S.No.450/18 having boundaries, North by:
Sivan's Property; South by: Sivaraj's Property; East by:
Sampth's Property; West by: Kasiyammal's Property; Total an
extent 5 cents and in this constructed RCC House.

01.08.2022

Rs.14,27,909.54
(Rupees Fourteen

Lakhs Twenty Seven
Thousand Nine

Hundred Nine and
Paise Fifty Four
Only) With further
interest and charges

thereon.

14.11.2022

9 1. Mrs. M.Sudha, W/o. Muralikrishnan, D.No.68,
Kadai theru, Marandahalli, Maeandahalli,
Dharmapuri, Tamilnadu-636806. (Co-Borrower/
Legal Heir of Mr. Muralikrishnan).

[...]

1044 sq.Feet of land with 97 sqmtr of R.C.C. terraced building and with all
the fittings of the above building and with all pathway rights and easement
rights annexed thereto. The above described property situated within the
limit of Marandahalli Panchayat.

27.06.2022

Rs.
18,75,821.62
(Rupees

Eighteen Lakhs
Seventy Five

Thousand Eight
Hundred

Twenty One
and Paise Sixty
two Only) With
further interest
and charges
thereon.

14.11.2022

7 1. Mr. V.SARATHKUMAR, S/o.
VENKATASWAMY, D.No.3_148, Aleanatham
Bannangur, Denkanikottai, Krishnagiri,
Tamilnadu-635107. 2. M/s. SSA ENTRPRIS-
ES, Rep. By its Proprietor Mr.

[...]

In the
Midst measuring an extent of Ac.0.29 cents land with Poultry Farm construct-
ed thereon along with common way and all easement rights. The Property
comes under Village Panchayat limits of Mallasandram and union council of
Thally.

02.09.2022

Rs.7,56,558.53
(Rupees Seven
Lakhs Fifty Six
Thousand Five

Hundred Fifty Eight
and Paise Fifty
Three Only)With
further interest and
charges thereon.

14.11.2022

The Borrower/Mortgagor/Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the